Youth Group Schedule 2020

Hello, all youth of Trinity Lutheran Church! It
is almost time for summer fun at youth group
again! This year’s schedule is jam-packed with
fun activities, bible studies, and service
projects! Below is a schedule of all these youth
events (dates and times are subject to change
for your convenience).

Youth events will be held from 1-3 pm on Mondays
and Thursdays for the older kids (5% grade to
12t grade) and from 1-2:30 pm on Wednesdays for
the younger kids (preschool to 5% grade).
Service projects, for the older youth group
kids, will be held on Fridays from 1-3 pm. Hope
to see you all there!!!

—-Garrett Anderson

Monday, June 1% Pasta Day/Opening Day

Thursday, June 4™ Neighborhood Scavenger Hunt Day
Friday, June 5% Make Cards for the Homebound
Monday, June 8% Music Day

Wednesday, June 10"  Jr. Music Day
Thursday, June 11t Olympics Day

Monday, June 15™ Blast to the Future Day
Wednesday, June 17" Jr. Space Day
Thursday, June 18™ Space Day

Friday, June 19" Sanitize the Church



Monday, June 22t
Wednesday, June 24"
Thursday, June 25%

Monday, June 29"
Wednesday, July 15t
Saturday, July 4%

Monday, July 6%
Wednesday, July 8™
Thursday, July 9%
Friday, July 10"

Monday, July 13t
Wednesday, July 15™
Thursday, July 16™

Monday, July 20
Wednesday, July 22"
Thursday, July 23
Friday, July 24"

Monday, July 27t
Wednesday, July 29t
Thursday, July 30™

Boardgame Day
Jr. Animal Day
Fashion Day

Hiking Day
Jr. Art Day
Family Picnic (6 PM)

Spooky Day

Jr. Cowboy Day
All-Business Day

Town Cleanup Competition

Cowboy Day
Jr. Easter in July
Easter in July

| Can'’t Believe it's Not VBS Day
Jr. | Can’t Believe it's Not VBS Day
Spy Day

Service Project Day

Rock Day
Jr. Water Day
Water Day

Monday, August 3" Lego Day

Wednesday, August 5™

Thursday, August 6™

Last Jr. Group Day
Last Youth Group Day



